Packing Material
包裝用品
Stretch Film 封箱拉膜 218
Packing Tape 包裝膠紙 218
String Ball 繩球 222
Gloves 手套 222
Packing Tool 包裝工具 223
Tagging Gun 胸咭槍及膠帶 224

Roll
Kraft Paper Tape
免水膠紙
•	 Extra thickness for sealing
•	 特厚紙質設計
15 yds
Roll
Code Size Packing
335 6001 2” (48mm)
335 6002 2-1/2” (60mm)
335 6003 3” (72mm)
590
575
560
Code Model Size Packing
920 2002 GX-MT12MM 1/2” (12mm)
920 2003 GX-MT18MM 3/4” (18mm)
920 2004 GX-MT24MM 1” (24mm)
920 2005 GX-MT36MM 1-1/2” (36mm)
920 2006 GX-MT48MM 2” (48mm)
920 2016 GX-MT60MM 2-1/2” (60mm)
920 2015 GX-MT72MM 3” (72mm)
572
548
524
536

18820-09, 25mm x 6m
• 110 2003
Roll  56
Tamper Proof Security Tape
防偽膠紙
•	 Total transfer
•	 High visible “OPEN VOID” message upon
removal
•	 全轉移
•	 撕起後物件殘留著”OPEN VOID”字樣
50mm x 32m
• 000 2075
Roll  560
PACKING TAPE 包裝膠紙
Code Model Size Packing
070 2005 GX-AT48MM 2” (48mm)
070 2006 GX-AT60MM 2.5” (60mm)
070 2007 GX-AT72MM 3” (72mm)
516
512
512
Code        Colour